
Assorted Cookies (each)

(each)

(per person)

(per person)

(per person)

Gluten Free Banana Bread

Individual Serving of Yogurt 

Assorted Muffin Tray

Variety Baked Goods Tray

Seasonal Fruit Platter

$1.50

$2.75

$2.75

$3.95

$2.95

$1.65

Fruit, Yogurt and Granola Parfait $4.25

Handcrafted Breakfast Sandwich $5.95

(each)Fresh Baked Pastries $2.75

(each)Fresh Fruit Cup $4.50

banana, apple or orangeWhole Fruit $2.00

(each)Breakfast Burrito $9.00

A-la-carte

Combo
 Comes with your choice of a breakfast
sandwich (your choice of sausage, bacon,
ham or egg only), bottle of orange juice
and a hash brown

Comes with scrambled eggs, your choice
of bacon or sausage, hash browns, toast
with butter/jam, and orange juice

Breakfast Combo #1

Breakfast Combo #2

$11.00

$16.00

Fresh baked muffin, individual yogurt cup
and bottle of orange juice

Breakfast Combo #3 $7.00

Fresh baked pastry, seasonal fruit,
granola yogurt parfait, bottle of orange or
apple juice

Breakfast Combo #4 $13.00

Drinks
Bottled Water

Milk 2%

Chocolate Milk

(each)

(500 ml)

(500 ml)

Perrier Water 

San Pellegrino Drinks

Canned Pop

Tea

Assorted Varieties (Mandarin, Lemon, Orange,
Fig & Orange, Pomegranate & Orange)

Assorted Varieties (Coke, Diet Coke, A & W
Rootbeer, Sprite, Iced Tea, Bubbly assorted
flavours)

Chamomile, Green Tea, Earl Grey, English
Breakfast, Red Rose, Lemon Spice

(550 ml) / each

$2.95

$1.75

$2.00

$3.95

$2.00

$2.75

$2.75

Infused Water / Pitcher $5.00

Hot Chocolate (each) $2.00

Fresh Brewed Coffee $2.00

Assorted Bottled Juice 
Grapefruit, orange, apple and cranberry.

$2.75

Filtered water with mint, cucumber, citrus
or berries 
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