

Q 625 25 Ave SE, Calgary, AB T2G 4R5

www.zestmarket.ca

(403) 268-8900

info@zestmarket.ca

A-la-carte

Assorted Cookies (each)	\$1.65
Gluten Free Banana Bread	\$2.95
Individual Serving of Yogurt (each)	\$1.50
Assorted Muffin Tray (per person)	\$2.75
Variety Baked Goods Tray (per person)	\$2.75
Seasonal Fruit Platter (per person)	\$3.95
Fruit, Yogurt and Granola Parfait	\$4.25
Handcrafted Breakfast Sandwich	\$5.95
Fresh Baked Pastries (each)	\$2.75
Fresh Fruit Cup (each)	\$4.50
Whole Fruit banana, apple or orange	\$2.00
Breakfast Burrito (each)	\$9.00

BREAKFAST MENU

Combo

Breakfast Combo #1 Comes with your choice of a breakfast sandwich (your choice of sausage, bacon, ham or egg only), bottle of orange juice and a hash brown	\$11.00
Breakfast Combo #2 Comes with scrambled eggs, your choice of bacon or sausage, hash browns, toast with butter/jam, and orange juice	\$16.00
Breakfast Combo #3 Fresh baked muffin, individual yogurt cup and bottle of orange juice	\$7.00
Breakfast Combo #4 Fresh baked pastry, seasonal fruit, granola yogurt parfait, bottle of orange or apple juice	\$13.00

Drinks

Bottled Water (each)	\$2.00
Perrier Water (550 ml) / each	\$3.95
San Pellegrino Drinks Assorted Varieties (Mandarin, Lemon, Orange, Fig & Orange, Pomegranate & Orange)	\$2.95
Canned Pop Assorted Varieties (Coke, Diet Coke, A & W Rootbeer, Sprite, Iced Tea, Bubbly assorted flavours)	\$1.75
Tea Chamomile, Green Tea, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Red Rose, Lemon Spice	\$2.00
Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$2.00
Milk 2% (500 ml)	\$2.75
Chocolate Milk (500 ml)	\$2.75
Infused Water / Pitcher Filtered water with mint, cucumber, citrus or berries	\$5.00
Hot Chocolate (each)	\$2.00
Assorted Bottled Juice Grapefruit, orange, apple and cranberry.	\$2.75